
DATE ITEM DEPOSITS TRADE % TRADE GAIN
ACCOUNT 
BALANCE

60 SECOND TRADES ONLY (OVER $800,000) 20%

10/30/2023 1 - TRADE 23

DEPOSIT 500,000$            500,000$            
2 - TRADE 24 100,000$            600,000$            

11/3/2023 2 - TRADE 25 120,000$            720,000$            
TBD 3 - TRADE 26 144,000$            864,000$            
TBD 4- TRADE 27 172,800$            1,036,800$         

120 SECOND TRADES ONLY (OVER $12,000,000) 40%

TBD 1 - TRADE 27 414,720$            1,451,520$         
WITHDRAWL 580,608$            2,032,128$         

TBD 2 - TRADE 28 812,851$            2,844,979$         
TBD 3 - TRADE 29 1,137,992$         3,982,971$         
TBD 4 - TRADE 30 1,593,188$         5,576,159$         

TOTAL: 5,576,159$         
LOAN PAYMENT: 500,000$            
USDT PAYMENT: 5,076,159$         


